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POPULATION PYRAMIDS OF THAILAND :

CLASSIFIED BY GENDER AND YEARS 2000, 2010, 2020 AND 2030

2020 203

o+ 80+ . 80+ _— 80+
—— —
eo-aia 70-74 — 70-74 70-74
bo-ba 60-64 60-64 60-64
Co-da 50-54 50-54 50-54
()] () () ()
on on E” on
c cod 5 40-44 40-44 5 40-44
© o o o
o o ) g
[} mo-me N 30-3 o 30-34 on 30-34
on < < <
<
Bo-be 20-24 20-24 20-24
00-0& 10-14 10-14 10-14
o-c 0-4 0-4 0-4
0,000,000 ©,000,000 3,000,000,000,000,000,006,000,000 3,000,00@,000,000,000,008,000,000 3,000,0001,000,0001,000,0003,000,000
Number of Population Number of Population Number of Population Number of Population

M Female M Male M Female Wl Male M Female Wl Male B Female W Male
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Graduated Studies

22 years of age

18 years of age

15 years of age

12 years of age

6 years of age and above

Newborn baby

Formal Education

Doctoral Degree :
: Education System
(3 - 6 years)
Master Degree IN Thalland
(2 - 5 years)
Bachelor of Technology
Bachelor’s Degree (2 years)
(4 - 6 years) High Vocationa
Certificate (2 years)

Upper-Secondary Vocational Certificate

Education (Grade 10-12) (3 years)

Lower-Secondary Education
(Grade 7-9)

Primary Education

(Grade 1-6)

Non-formal Education

Provide primary education
to upper-secondary
education and vocational
certificate education for
learners aged 15 years old

and above

Early Childhood + Kindergarten 1/2/3
(Age range 0-6 yr)
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UmsAnwn

2559

2560

2561

2562

2563

MsSANMIUUWUZIU

11,781,366

11,627,282

9,607,136

9,459,363

9,395,095

fiauus=auAnw

2,700,851

2,688,796

1,579,977

1,476,104

1,426,715

Us:=audnw

4,817,882

4761465

4219127

4,187,561

4,142 201

USEUANL

4,199,633

4,177,021

3,853,032

3,795,698

3,826,179

- J.Au

2,276,593

2,287,269

2,068,690

2,043,188

2,027,571

- yUae

1,923,040

1,889,752

1,784,342

1,752,510

1,798,608

againyAnu

1,270,599

1,242,079

141,222

1,107,961

1,141,627

agBrAnu (Udy)

652,441

647,673

643,120

644,549

656,981

J voa.

329,367

335,936

347446

358,554

362,161

JUstununas

6,916

8,926

9,700

9.471

9,819
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® Commercialization ® Environmentalization

& Economy

......

® Technologicalization

® Globalization agi « -

- A
%,‘\.\ -2h

& Network

® Individualization



® Computing & ICT Literacy

® Curiosity & Imagination

® Ciritical Thinking & Problem
Solving

® Production & Innovation

® Communication &
Collaboration

® Corporate & Entrepreneurial

Spirit
® Cross-Cultural & Global

Awareness
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Core Subjects and
21st Century Themes Information,
Media, and
Technology
Skills

Life and
Career Skills

Scandards and

\ \ Assessments
Nxo;hm‘ and Instruction
&&wom\ Development
\ Learning Environments
erosucunty &
Accountability

Information
Literncy Leadership &

Information Responsibility

Communication
Technology Flexibility &
Literacy Adaptability

\

\

Social &
Cross Cultural
Skills

Initiative &
Self Direction

Environmental
Literacy

Global
Awareness

Financial
Literacy

Health
Literacy




21st-Century Skills

Foundational Literacies Competencies Character Qualities
How students apply core skills How students approach How students approach
to everyday tasks complex challenges their changing environment

A® ; 7. Critical thinkin
Ay 1. Literacy problem-solvir%
2. Numeracy 8. Creativity

3. a%igg)i,ﬁc 9. Communication

11. Curiosity

12. Initiative

13. Persistence/
grit

14. Adaptability

4. ICT literacy @ 10. Collaboration

5. Financial

literacy 15. Leadership

6. Cultural and
9  civic literacy 16. Social and cultural

awareness

Lifelong Learning

Note: ICT stands for information and communications technology.



21st Century Skills

Metro 4Cs Rubric Performance Areas

* Information & Discovery
« Interpretation & Analysis
*» Heasoning

« Constructing Arguments
* Problem Solving
« Systems Thinking

» Leadership & Initiative
» Cooperation

» Flexibility

» Responsibility & Productivity

* Collaborate Using Digital Media
» Responsiveness & Constructive
Feedback

Communication

e Effective Listening

e Delivering Cral Presentations

e Communicate Using Digital Media
® Engaging in Conversations
Writing to: & Discussioqs _

& Inform e Communicating in Diverse

» Support an Argument With Claims = Environments
= Engage and Entertain —

e |dea Generation
e |dea Dasign & Refinement

e Openness & Courage to Explore
e \Work Creativaely with Others

® Creative Production & Innovation




=0 21ST CENTURY SKILLS

World Economic Forum, New Vision for Education (2015)

FOUNDATIONAL CHARACTER
COMPETENCIES
LITERACIES QUALITIES
Litsracy Critical thinking/problem-solving qujos_itg
I(I:\ITUIriY':::ooc(:: : Sredtivity Perslg:gtgg rit
Scientific Iite?ocg Cg n?'mg nicgtion Adcptcbilitz
Financial literacy PP SIHOR Leadership

Cultural and civic literacy Social and cultural awareness



Learning Skills

Critical Thinking

e

N\ \ / Creativity

ZISTS%E IE\IL'% ury !
§

HOW TODAY'S STUDENTS
CAN STAY COMPETITIVE  corunication
IN A CHANGING JOB MARKET

Literacy Skills Life Skills

Information Flexibility
& Leadership
® ® &
®
Media
Initiative
]
]
]
Product1v1ty
Technology
Soc1al




to reach a goal

using ;
ndhadual | S
talents and
knowledge information
Flexibility, Try new
initiative, self- 2lst approaches to
contros, get things
leadership, Century done. 2

Skills

Sound
reasoning,
make complex
choices, make I s, and
CONNGCLOEEY | ook solutions.

problems in a
new way.
Link learning
o problem.




DISCIPLINARY KNOWLEDGE SELF-KNOWLEDGE
/ SELF-AWARENESS

Confident Person Self-directed Learner

Future
COMMUNICATION INNOVATION /

AND Professional CREATIVITY

COLLABORATION

Concerned Citizen Active Professional

RESPONSIBILITY CRITICAL THINKING /
AND CIVIC LITERACY
GLOBAL AWARENESS

OAM{ LaBs



) ® nsuuaznalulad
SNANAIU ® NsWAINGBEN
®  N15PINUUVEHIIETIA
®  NTAAALLAZNITVIY
CREATIVE WORK ® n153ANswas Supply Chain
K1
VI L

wiausunsilasuLUag

Reudvinue/malulagiv

ROUTINE ANUNURUAV/HWANNEUN Vi

Done by people

Feuduianssulv

NRAIUINUDILAZHDENT

UIUIYR

NRUUITNANIAINAIUI+ADE WU

NUANAINIUAZUINNTIUYBILANASAUAN

(Trilling & Fodel, 2009)






